4 \ <u>_</u>				¥.		
2012-11-09 15:00 BARMJ Division of Corporations		1 >>	850-617-6381	P P	P 1/3 age 1 of 1	
	Filenica Depa issision o Pacconac Fi	of porpora	a Shate	9	0	
	t this page and use it elow) on the top and h					
	(((H1200	0267966	3)))			
	H1 20002	2679663ABC6			12 NOV	24
Note: DO NOT hi	t the REFRESH/REL Doing so will gener			om this page.	-9 PH ASSEE, FI	PROVED AND FILED
	Division of Corpo Fax Number :	rations (850)617-	6383		I: 18 STATE LORIDA	
•	Account Number : 1 Phone : Fax Number :	I20040000 (904)358- (904)353-	2750 1166	ECRETAR	RECE	
**Enter the email annual repor Email Addres	address for this it mailings. Enter s. <u>jd Mcco</u> y	· · · ·	· Umail addious pi	d for fucure ease.	0 64 1: 1: 1: 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1	• <u>2</u>
	IND/RESTATE/C SDM REAL ESTA			IGN		
	ertificate of Status ertified Copy age Count stimated Charge		0 0 02 \$25.00	D. B	RUCE	
					1 8 2012 MINE	R
Electronic Filing I	Menu Corporate	e Filing M	Ienu I	Telp		

, |

İ.

2012-11-09 15:00 BARMJ

÷.'

•• :

P 2/3

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SDM REAL ESTATE VENTURES, LLC SUBJECT:

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed member, managing member or manager resignation and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:

Jan D. McCormick, Esg.

(Contact Person)

Brant, Abraham, Reiter, McCormick & Johnson, P.A.

(Firm/Company)

50 North Laura Street, Suite 2750

(Address)

Jacksonville, Florida 32202

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Jan D. McCormick, Esg.	.904	358-2750		
	_ at ()		

(Name of Contact Person)

(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed please find a check made payable to the Florida Department of State for: □ \$25 Filing Fee □ \$55 Filing Fee &

Certified Copy

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301

CR2E079 (5/06)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314





FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

RESIGNATION OF MEMBER, MANAGING MEMBER OR MANAGER FROM FLORIDA OR FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

- 1. The name of the limited liability company as it appears on the records of the Florida Department of State is: SDM REAL ESTATE VENTURES, LLC
- 2. This limited liability company was organized under the laws of: FLORIDA

3. The Florida document/registration number of this limited liability company is: L11000139496

4. I. ALLEN J. STEELE

, hereby resign as a MGRM

(Print Name of Person Resigning)

(Print Title)

of this limited liability company and affirm the limited liability company has been notified of my resignation in writing.

Managing member

Signature of Resigning Member, Managing Member or Manager

Filing Fcc:\$25.00 (Required)Certified Copy:\$30.00 (Optional)

CR2E079 (5/06)

6 - AUN

8